34
BASIC PROBES 100 MIL
feinmetall.com/productfinder
All measurements are in mm.
Series drawing
H100
Receptacles | 100 mil |
For Probe types F100, F585, F588
Accessories
1008392 FEWZ-100EV Insertion tool
receptacle
1014264 FEWZ-100E0 Insertion tool
receptacle
Order
code
Product
name
Press ring
position [mm]
CXN
1010853 H100CR-2.0 2.0 CR
1010815 H100CR-7.6 7.6 CR
1010817 H100CR-10.0 10.0 CR
1010816 H100LA-2.0 2.0 LA
1010818 H100LA-7.6 7.6 LA
1010829 H100WW10-2.0 2.0 WW
1010822 H100WW10-7.6 7.6 WW
1010823 H100WW10-10.0 10.0 WW
1010831 H100WW19-7.6 7.6 WW
Materials and plating
Receptacle Nickel silver gold plated
Drill size recommendation (mm)
H100... Press ring as stop 1.67 - 1.69
H100... Press ring inserted 1.70 - 1.75
The insertion depth 24.9 mm and outer diameter are the
same for all receptacles shown above. Different dimensions
are listed.
35
BASIC PROBES 100 MIL
feinmetall.com/productfinder
All measurements are in mm.
Series drawing
H100
Receptacles | 100 mil |
For Probe types F100, F585, F588
Accessories
1008392 FEWZ-100EV Insertion tool
receptacle
1014264 FEWZ-100E0 Insertion tool
receptacle
Order
code
Product
name
Press ring
position [mm]
CXN
1023581 H100WR10-7.6 7.6 WR
1014852 H100WW05-2.0 2.0 WW
1100025 H100WW05-7.6S1 7.6 WW
1010830 H100WW10-2.0S1 2.0 WW
1092162 H100WW10-2.0AT 2.0 WW
1092165 H100WW10-7.6AT 7.6 WW
1092174 H100WW10-10.0AT 10.0 WW
1012174 H100WL11-7.6 7.6 WL
Materials and plating
Receptacle Nickel silver gold plated
Drill size recommendation (mm)
H100... Press ring as stop 1.67 - 1.69
H100... Press ring inserted 1.70 - 1.75
The insertion depth 24.9 mm and outer diameter are the
same for all receptacles shown above. Different dimensions
are listed.